
COURSE TITLE SPRING TERM SUMMER TERM AUTUMN TERM

Union Reps Stage 1 
(1 day per week for 10 weeks)

Thursday 23rd January to 
3rd April 2025

Tuesday 29th April to 8th 
July 2025

Monday 29th September 
to 8th December 2025

Employment Law Certificate 
(1 day per week for 10 weeks)

Tuesday 21st January to 
1st April 2025

Thursday 1st May to 10th 
July 2025

Wednesday 1st October to 
10th December 2025

Health and Safety Stage 1 
(1 day per week for 10 weeks)

Wednesday 22nd January 
to 2nd April 2025

Monday 28th April to 14th 
July 2025

Thursday 2nd October to 
11th December 2025

Health and Safety Stage 2 
(1 day per week for 10 weeks)

Monday 20th January to 
31st March 2025

Wednesday 30th April to 
9th July 2025

Tuesday 30th September 
to 9th December 2025

ULR Certificate Friday 24th January to 4th 
April 2025

Friday 2nd May to 11th 
July 2025

Friday 3rd October to 12th 
December 2025

Diploma in Employment Law 
L2 

Thursday 25th September 
2025 to 30th July 2026

Diploma in Occupational 
Health and Safety 

L2

Wednesday 24th Septem-
ber 2025 to 29th July 2026

Diploma in Equality 
L2

Tuesday 23rd September 
2025 to 28th July 2026

Domestic Abuse Awareness 
in the Workplace 

(1 day per week  for 3 weeks)

Friday 9th May to 23rd 
May 2025

Monday 27th October to 
10th November 2025

Equality Reps 
(1 day per week for 3 weeks)

Monday 3rd March to 
17th March 2025

Thursday 12th June to 
26th June 2025

Friday 7th November to 
21st November 2025 

Mental Health Awareness 
in the Workplace 

(1 day per week  for 3 weeks)

Friday 7th March to 21st 
March 2025

Thursday 26th June to 
10th July 2025

Monday 17th November to 
1st December 2025

Bullying and Harassment 
in the Workplace 

(1 day per week  for 3 weeks)

Friday 21st March to 4th 
April 2025

Wednesday 2nd July to 
16th July 2025

Friday 14th November to 
28th November 2025

Women in Leadership 
(1 day per week for 3 weeks)

Friday 9th May to 23rd 
May

Thursday 6th November 
to 20th November 2025

Neurodiversity in 
the Workplace 

(1 day per week for 3 weeks)

Monday 27th January to 
10th February 2025

Friday 9th May to 23rd 
May 2025

Friday 3rd October to 17th 
October 2025

Building Support 
Groups for Reps 

(1 day per week for 3 weeks)

Friday 21st March to 4th 
April 2025

Friday 4th July to 18th 
July 2025

Monday 3rd November to 
17th November 2025

TRADE UNION EDUCATION TERM DATES

You can register for any of the courses here or for further 
information contact MDearing@tmc.ac.uk or 0161 674 1443


